

SLP(C)... 5480 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 5480/2003

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2002 in CMWP 40880/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TOTA RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the petitioner seeks to produce Hindi
version of the enquiry report.

Permission granted.

Put up after three weeks.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Court Master